DAV SERIES
Air Release & Vacuum Break Valves
DAV-MS
D
AV
-M
S
/0

Surge Arresting Device
for DAV valves
Ordering guide:
       DAV        MS       4          ISO PN16  KA          SA      PN16
Options:
DAV Model Diameter Connections Type Optional
Addition
Pressure
rating
MS   Standard
MST  Threaded
          (2” only)
2”/50mm to
12”/300mm
ISO PN16
ANSI 150
BSP
NPT
BSTD
BSTE
ISO PN25
ANSI 300
JIS
KA  Combination
        valve
 K    Kinetic
SA   Surge
        Arrestor
PN16/230PSI
PN25/360PSI
DOROT AUTOMATIC CONTROL VALVES
Founded in 1946, DOROT is a leading developer, manufacturer, and marketer
of a wide range of superior quality automatic control valves. DOROT’s